MORNING MEADOWS - HOOPER

visionary
HOMES

www.visionaryhomes.com

# Quick Move-in Future Lot 4 Sold

5
P

visionary
HOMES
—_——

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




MORNING MEADOWS - HOOPER

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address

01

25

06

20

29

08

09

14

21

22

23

3996 S 5350 W

3899 S 5350 W

3914 South 5350 West

5333 West 3775 South

3969 South 5350 West

3878 South 5350 West

3852 South 5350 West

3782 South 5250 West

5317 West 3775 South

5291 West 3775 South

5263 West 3775 South

Lot Size Status

0.64 Acres Spec For Sale

0.68 Acres Spec For Sale

0.46 Acres Lot Available

0.52 Acres Lot Available

0.51 Acres Lot Available

0.54 Acres

0.52 Acres

0.56 Acres

0.5 Acres

0.5 Acres

0.49 Acres

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

Q

X

visionary
HOMES
_e_

Lot Premium

$10,000

$5,000

$10,000

$5,000

$5,000

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000




www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot #

24

02

03

04

05

07

10

11

12

13

15

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

Address

3877 South 5350 West

3996 South 5350 West

3966 South 5350 West

3948 South 5350 West

3932 South 5350 West

3896 South 5350 West

3834 South 5350 West

3826 South 5350 West

3812 South 5350 West

3796 South 5250 West

3777 South 5250 West

Lot Size

0.46 Acres

0.62 Acres

0.47 Acres

0.45 Acres

0.46 Acres

0.54 Acres

0.47 Acres

0.46 Acres

0.47 Acres

0.49 Acres

0.52 Acres

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

Status

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

visionary
HOMES
_e_

Lot Premium

$5,000

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$5,000




visionary
HOMES
_e_

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium

16 3893 South 5250 West 0.5 Acres Sold $5,000

17 5276 West 3775 South 0.5 Acres Sold $10,000

18 5294 West 3775 South 0.46 Acres Sold $10,000

19 5312 West 3775 South 0.46 Acres Sold $10,000

26 3911 South 5350 West 0.73 Acres Sold $5,000

27 3927 South 5350 West 0.54 Acres Sold $5,000

28 3945 South 5350 West 0.46 Acres Sold $5,000

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




	MORNING MEADOWS - HOOPER
	MORNING MEADOWS - HOOPER
	MORNING MEADOWS - HOOPER
	MORNING MEADOWS - HOOPER

