











Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
01	3996 S 5350 W	0.64 Acres	Spec For Sale	\$10,000
25	3899 S 5350 W	0.68 Acres	Spec For Sale	\$5,000
06	3914 South 5350 West	0.46 Acres	Lot Available	\$10,000
20	5333 West 3775 South	0.52 Acres	Lot Available	\$5,000
29	3969 South 5350 West	0.51 Acres	Lot Available	\$5,000
08	3878 South 5350 West	0.54 Acres	Future Lot	\$10,000
09	3852 South 5350 West	0.52 Acres	Future Lot	\$10,000
14	3782 South 5250 West	0.56 Acres	Future Lot	\$10,000
21	5317 West 3775 South	0.5 Acres	Future Lot	\$5,000
22	5291 West 3775 South	0.5 Acres	Future Lot	\$5,000
23	5263 West 3775 South	0.49 Acres	Future Lot	\$5,000



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
24	3877 South 5350 West	0.46 Acres	Future Lot	\$5,000
02	3996 South 5350 West	0.62 Acres	Sold	\$10,000
03	3966 South 5350 West	0.47 Acres	Sold	\$10,000
04	3948 South 5350 West	0.45 Acres	Sold	\$10,000
05	3932 South 5350 West	0.46 Acres	Sold	\$10,000
07	3896 South 5350 West	0.54 Acres	Sold	\$10,000
10	3834 South 5350 West	0.47 Acres	Sold	\$10,000
11	3826 South 5350 West	0.46 Acres	Sold	\$10,000
12	3812 South 5350 West	0.47 Acres	Sold	\$10,000
13	3796 South 5250 West	0.49 Acres	Sold	\$10,000
15	3777 South 5250 West	0.52 Acres	Sold	\$5,000



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
16	3893 South 5250 West	0.5 Acres	Sold	\$5,000
17	5276 West 3775 South	0.5 Acres	Sold	\$10,000
18	5294 West 3775 South	0.46 Acres	Sold	\$10,000
19	5312 West 3775 South	0.46 Acres	Sold	\$10,000
26	3911 South 5350 West	0.73 Acres	Sold	\$5,000
27	3927 South 5350 West	0.54 Acres	Sold	\$5,000
28	3945 South 5350 West	0.46 Acres	Sold	\$5,000